D0601 Power Module
DC Input: 80V to 350V, Single DC Output: 24V to 56.2V, 600W
E: sales@powerstax.com
W: www.powerstax.com
Copyright © 2017 Powerstax Ltd
UK/Europe/ROW
USA/Canada
+44 (0)1268 568200

COMPLETE PROTECTION
A full complement of protection, alarm and control
features have been incorporated into the power unit
to provide application versatility.
UNMATCHED FLEXIBILITY
When up to three D0601 modules are used with the
1U high S1801 19” rack, a total of 1800W (or 1200W
of N+1) of 24VDC, 28VDC , 48VDC, 54.5VDC or
56.2VDC output can provide a low profile, flexible
and scalable solution.
The flexible feature set make this front-end power
module an excellent choice for applications
requiring modular DC to DC power systems, such as
distributed power and DC UPS.
MODEL OUTPUT VOLTAGE REGULATION MAXIMUM CURRENT RIPPLE (P-P) NOISE (P-P)
D0601-080-240 V1 24V ±2% 25.0A 150mV 300mV
D0601-080-280 V1 28V ±2% 21.4A 150mV 300mV
D0601-080-480 V1 48V ±2% 12.5A
45
300mV 300mV
D0601-080-545 V1 54.5V ±2% 11.0A 300mV 300mV
D0601-080-562 V1 56.2V ±2% 10.7A 300mV 300mV
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS
Input Voltage 80VDC – 350VDC
Startup Voltage 105VDC minimum
Inrush Current (peak) 50A